AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 05/10/2019

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Atleta

Sjostrom Sarah

Dahlia Worrell Kelsi
Throssell Brianna

Di Liddo Elena

Shkurdai Anastasiya
Comerford Mallory Elizabeth
Bianchi llaria

Galat Bethany

Atleta

Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand
Rivolta Matteo

Condorelli Santo Yukio
Smith Giles

Shebat John

Harting Zach

Zirk Kregor

Switkowski Jan

Atleta

King Lilly

Hannis Molly

Clark Imogen Louise
Pickett Leiston Jane
Carraro Martina
Galat Bethany

Bohl Georgia Kate
Smith Kierra

Atleta

Martinenghi Nicolo'
Scozzoli Fabio
Shymanovich llya
Fink Nicolas
Chupkov Anton
Finnerty lan

Miller Cody

Wilson Andrew

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

2019 ISL Series (Indianapolis, USA) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Anno Societa

SWE 1993 Energy Standard
USA 1994 Cali Condors
AUS 1996 Dc Trident

ITA 1993 Agua Centurions
BLR 2003 Energy Standard
USA 1997 Cali Condors
ITA 1990 Agua Centurions
USA 1995 Dc Trident

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

RSA 1992 Energy Standard
ITA 1991 Agua Centurions
ITA 1995 Agua Centurions
USA 1991 Dc Trident

USA 1997 Cali Condors
USA 1997 Dc Trident

EST 1999 Energy Standard
POL 1994 Cali Condors

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Anno Societa

USA 1997 Cali Condors
USA 1992 Cali Condors
GBR 1999 Energy Standard
AUS 1992 Dc Trident

ITA 1993 Agua Centurions
USA 1995 Dc Trident

AUS 1997 Aqua Centurions
CAN 1994 Energy Standard

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

ITA 1999 Agua Centurions
ITA 1988 Agua Centurions
BLR 1994 Energy Standard
USA 1993 Cali Condors
RUS 1997 Energy Standard
USA 1996 Dc Trident

USA 1992 Dc Trident

USA 1993 Cali Condors

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'55"65
00'55"88
00'56"81
00'57"71
00'57"91
00'58"04
00'58"11
00'58"23

Tempo

00'49"65
00'50"65
00'51"07
00'51"57
00'51"58
00'51"93
00'52"16
00'53"30

Tempo

00'29"23
00'29"56
00'29"77
00'29"96
00'29"98
00'30"51
00'30"94
00'31"16

Tempo

00'26"03
00'26"11
00'26"16
00'26"39
00'26"75
00'26"77
00'26"97
00'27"16

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

944
933
888
847
838
832
829
824

Pti

908
855
834
810
809
793
783
734

Pti

932
901
882
866
864
820
786
769

Pti

912
904
899
875
841
839
820
803
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2019 ISL Series (Indianapolis, USA) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 05/10/2019

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Atleta Anno Societa
Margalis Melanie USA 1991 Cali Condors
Ledecky Kathleen USA 1997 Dc Trident
Harvey Mary Sophie CAN 1999 Energy Standard
Flickinger Hali USA 1994 Cali Condors
Gunes Viktoria Zeynep TUR 1998 Energy Standard
Barksdale Emma USA 1997 Dc Trident

Miley Hannah GBR 1989 Aqua Centurions
Vazquez Ruiz Alba ESP 2002 Aqua Centurions

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Atleta Anno Societa
Litherland Jay USA 1995 Dc Trident
Szaranek Mark GBR 1995 Cali Condors
Heintz Philip Marvin GER 1991 Agqua Centurions
Ipsen Anton Orskov DEN 1994 Cali Condors
Romanchuk Mykhaylo UKR 1996 Energy Standard
Cseh Laszlo HUN 1985 Agua Centurions
Stupin Maxim RUS 2000 Energy Standard
Devine Abrahm David USA 1996 Dc Trident

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Societa
Energy Standard

(Oleksiak Penny, Sjostrom Sarah, Sanchez Noelle Kayla, Heemskerk Femke)
Cali Condors

(Smoliga Olivia, Dahlia Worrell Kelsi, Hinds Natalie, Comerford Mallory Elizabeth)
Dc Trident

(Haughey Siobhan Bernadette, Throssell Brianna, Bruhn Annika, Apostalon Anika)
Cali Condors

(Titmus Ariarne, Margalis Melanie, Bro Signe Wiegant, Wasick Katarzyna)
Energy Standard

(Bonnet Charlotte, Smith Rebecca, Seebohm Emily Jane, Davies Georgia)

Aqua Centurions

(Di Pietro Silvia, Martins De Oliveira Larissa, Pellegrini Federica, Munoz Del Campo Lidon)
Dc Trident

(Kennedy Madison, Neale Leah, Gibson Sarah, Ledecky Kathleen)

Aqua Centurions

(Di Liddo Elena, Bianchi llaria, Panziera Margherita, Kohler Sarah)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

04'25"77
04'27"18
04'31"08
04'33"24
04'33"39
04'33"56
04'34"12
04'42"85

Tempo

04'06"92
04'08"45
04'09"56
04'10"76
04'12"29
04'14"81
04'16"48
04'17"85

Tempo
03'28"63

03'29"62
03'32"52
03'33"10
03'34"35
03'35"19
03'36"32

03'42"47

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

924
910
871
851
849
848
842
767

Pti

867
851
840
828
813
789
774
761

Pti
970

956
917
910
894
884
870

800
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 05/10/2019

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

abhwWwNE

~

Pos

ONO U WN P

Atleta

Rylov Evgenii

Larkin Mitchell James
Mahoney Travis
Kawecki Radoslaw
Vazaios Andreas
Hollard Tristan Jason
Christou Apostolos
Stupin Maxim

Atleta

Masse Kylie Jacqueline
Bratton Lisa

Panziera Margherita
Seebohm Emily Jane
Flickinger Hali

Harvey Mary Sophie
Kubova Baumrtova Simona
Scalia Silvia

Atleta

Manaudou Florent
Proud Benjamin

Ress Justin

Condorelli Santo Yukio
Becker Bowen
Howard Robert

Apple Zachary

Dotto Luca

Atleta

Sjostrom Sarah

Wasick Katarzyna

Smoliga Olivia

Heemskerk Femke
Kennedy Madison
Apostalon Anika

Martins De Oliveira Larissa
Di Pietro Silvia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

2019 ISL Series (Indianapolis, USA) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

RUS
AUS
AUS
POL
GRE
AUS
GRE
RUS

Anno Societa

1996
1993
1990
1991
1994
1996
1996
2000

Energy Standard
Cali Condors
Aqua Centurions
Cali Condors

Dc Trident

Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Energy Standard

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

CAN
USA
ITA

AUS
USA
CAN
CZE
ITA

Anno Societa

1996
1996
1995
1992
1994
1999
1991
1995

Cali Condors

Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Energy Standard
Cali Condors
Energy Standard
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

FRA
GBR
USA
ITA

USA
USA
USA
ITA

Anno Societa

1990
1994
1997
1995
1997
1996
1997
1990

Energy Standard
Energy Standard
Cali Condors
Aqua Centurions
Cali Condors

Dc Trident

Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

SWE
POL

USA
NED
USA
CZE

BRA
ITA

Anno Societa

1993
1992
1994
1987
1987
1995
1993
1993

Energy Standard
Cali Condors
Cali Condors
Energy Standard
Dc Trident

Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Aqua Centurions

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'49"68
01'49"92
01'52"06
01'53"13
01'53"67
01'53"83
01'55"44
02'00"10

Tempo

02'01"89
02'02"66
02'04"03
02'04"36
02'05"14
02'06"84
02'07"12
02'09"25

Tempo

00'20"77
00'21"39
00'21"68
00'21"69
00'21"79
00'21"79
00'21"80
00'21"80

Tempo

00'23"58
00'24"07
00'24"10
00'24"19
00'24"52
00'24"64
00'24"99
00'25"00

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

893
887
837
814
802
799
766
680

Pti

935
918
888
881
864
830
825
784

Pti

928
849
816
814
803
803
802
802

Pti

919
864
861
851
817
805
772
771
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2019 ISL Series (Indianapolis, USA) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 05/10/2019

Pos

Pos

ONO O WN P

Pos

O~NO U WN P

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Societa

Energy Standard

(Kolesnikov Kliment, Shymanovich llya, Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand, Bilis Simonas)
Cali Condors

(Larkin Mitchell James, Finke Nick, Shebat John, Haas Townley)

Aqua Centurions

(Sabbioni Simone, Scozzoli Fabio, Cseh Laszlo, Martins Correia Breno)
Energy Standard

(Rylov Evgenii, Chupkov Anton, Zirk Kregor, Shevtsov Sergii)

Aqua Centurions

(Christou Apostolos, Martinenghi Nicolo', Rivolta Matteo, Miressi Alessandro)
Dc Trident

(Stravius Jeremy, Finnerty lan, Smith Giles, Apple Zachary)

Cali Condors

(Kawecki Radoslaw, Wilson Andrew, Switkowski Jan, Ress Justin)

Dc Trident

(Hollard Tristan Jason, Miller Cody, Harting Zach, Howard Robert)

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Atleta Anno Societa
Haughey Siobhan Bernadette HKG 1997 Dc Trident
Ledecky Kathleen USA 1997 Dc Trident
Titmus Ariarne AUS 2000 Cali Condors
Heemskerk Femke NED 1987 Energy Standard
Sanchez Noelle Kayla PHI 2001 Energy Standard
Comerford Mallory Elizabeth USA 1997 Cali Condors
Kohler Sarah GER 1994 Agqua Centurions
Miley Hannah GBR 1989 Agqua Centurions
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi
Atleta Anno Societa
Martins Correia Breno BRA 1999 Aqua Centurions
Zellmann Poul GER 1995 Aqua Centurions
Majchrzak Kacper Krystian POL 1992 Cali Condors
Grothe Zane USA 1992 Dc Trident
Stjepanovic Velimir SRB 1993 Dc Trident
Girev Ivan RUS 2000 Energy Standard
Haas Townley USA 1996 Cali Condors
Zirk Kregor EST 1999 Energy Standard

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo
0323"11

03'26"91
03'28"10
03'28"30
03'30"05
03'30"27
03'32"14

03'32"82

Tempo

01'52"88
01'53"48
01'53"68
01'54"42
01'55"07
01'56"65
01'58"01
02'00"19

Tempo

01'44"21
01'44"71
01'44"90
01'45"04
01'45"11
01'46"15
01'46"48
01'47"11

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti
942

891
876
874
852
849
827

819

Pti

936
921
916
898
883
848
819
775

Pti

867
854
850
846
844
820
812
798
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 05/10/2019

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Atleta

Smoliga Olivia

Kubova Baumrtova Simona
Davies Georgia

Masse Kylie Jacqueline
Seebohm Emily Jane
Scalia Silvia

Coughlin Natalie

Panziera Margherita

Atleta

Kolesnikov Kliment
Sabbioni Simone
Vazaios Andreas
Manaudou Florent
Larkin Mitchell James
Ress Justin

Hollard Tristan Jason
Christou Apostolos

Atleta

King Lilly

Wog Kelsey Lauren
Smith Kierra

Galat Bethany

Carraro Martina
Gunes Viktoria Zeynep
Bohl Georgia Kate
Barksdale Emma

Atleta

Chupkov Anton
Shymanovich llya
Fink Nicolas

Miller Cody

Wilson Andrew
Martinenghi Nicolo'
Scozzoli Fabio
Finnerty lan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

2019 ISL Series (Indianapolis, USA) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

USA
CZE
GBR
CAN
AUS
ITA

USA
ITA

Anno Societa

1994
1991
1990
1996
1992
1995
1982
1995

Cali Condors

Dc Trident
Energy Standard
Cali Condors
Energy Standard
Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

RUS
ITA

GRE
FRA
AUS
USA
AUS
GRE

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

USA
CAN
CAN
USA
ITA

TUR
AUS
USA

Anno Societa

2000
1996
1994
1990
1993
1997
1996
1996

Energy Standard
Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident
Energy Standard
Cali Condors
Cali Condors

Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions

Anno Societa

1997
1998
1994
1995
1993
1998
1997
1997

Cali Condors
Cali Condors
Energy Standard
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Energy Standard
Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

RUS
BLR
USA
USA
USA
ITA

ITA

USA

Anno Societa

1997
1994
1993
1992
1993
1999
1988
1996

Energy Standard
Energy Standard
Cali Condors

Dc Trident

Cali Condors
Aqua Centurions
Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'26"41
00'26"92
00'26"94
00'27"00
00'27"02
00'27"16
00'27"69
00'27"76

Tempo

00'23"29
00'23"52
00'23"69
00'23"77
00'23"97
00'24"16
00'24"64
00'24"72

Tempo

02'18"25
02'18"68
02'22"15
02'22"37
02'23"25
02'24"52
02'24"53
02'26"03

Tempo

02'04"03
02'05"44
02'07"75
02'08"88
02'09"00
02'09"17
02'11"05
02'12"31

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

918
867
865
859
857
844
796
790

Pti

868
843
825
816
796
777
733
726

Pti

922
913
848
844
829
807
807
782

Pti

909
878
832
810
808
804
770
749
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2019 ISL Series (Indianapolis, USA) - 1° Day

Dprojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 05/10/2019 SIOVANI

RISULTATI

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Societa Tempo

1 Energy Standard 03'08"77
(Shevtsov Sergii, Manaudou Florent, Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand, Girev lvan)

2 Aqua Centurions 03'09"80
(Condorelli Santo Yukio, Martins Correia Breno, Dotto Luca, Miressi Alessandro)

3 Energy Standard 03'10"00
(Rylov Evgenii, Bilis Simonas, Proud Benjamin, Kolesnikov Kliment)

4 Dc Trident 03'10"99
(Howard Robert, Apple Zachary, Stravius Jeremy, Vazaios Andreas)

5 Cali Condors 03'11"05
(Majchrzak Kacper Krystian, Haas Townley, Becker Bowen, Ress Justin)

6 Cali Condors 03'13"13
(Larkin Mitchell James, Switkowski Jan, Shebat John, Szaranek Mark)

7 Aqua Centurions 03'13"47
(Mahoney Travis, Zellmann Poul, Rivolta Matteo, Heintz Philip Marvin)

8 Dc Trident 03'13"58

(Litherland Jay, Harting Zach, Grothe Zane, Stjepanovic Velimir)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Derojecs=
l¢)

Pti
911

896
893
880
879
851
846

845
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